
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1220971 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:10/27/2022 Council

On agenda: Final action:11/10/2022 11/10/2022

Title: Sponsor:  Director of the Water Services Department

Authorizing a $76,000.00 Design Professional Services Contract Amendment No. 2 with Patti Banks
Associate, LLC., dba Vireo for the construction oversight of a walking and a bicycle trail along the
Blue River from Brush Creek to Stadium Drive, for a total contract amount of $419,956.25.

Sponsors: Director of Water Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 394 Amendment 2 Fact Sheet, 2. 394 Approved Goals, 3. 394 Amendment 2 Fiscal Note, 4. 394
Executed DPS Contract and Amendments 1 and 2, 5. FG&PS 11-9-22 KCW, 6. Ordinance 220971-
Docket Memo 394-FC, 7. 11.9.2022 water presentation, 8. Authenticated Ordinance 220971

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCouncil11/10/2022 1 Pass

Finance, Governance and Public
Safety Committee

11/9/2022 1

referredCouncil11/3/2022 1

Kansas City Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

